
From: Lesley Groff -4 

To: Louella  

Subject: Re: Schedule Nov. 29-Dec. 31 

Date: Fri, 29 Nov 2013 22:51:27 +0000 

He is flying back to PB Fri Dec 6 th night! Not sure how long he will stay. I think he wants to go to Miami on 
sat 7 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 29, 2013, at 5:39 PM, Louella wrote: 

Tnx Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 29, 2013, at 5:20 PM, Lesley Groff -4 > wrote: 

Fri. Nov. 29, 2013 LSJ-PB 

5:00pm EST (6pm 57T time) Depart S77'for Ft. Lauderdale 

7:28pm Arrive Ft Lauderdale 

5:15pm Karyna and to depart S7T via AA#2421 for Miami 

7:25pm Arrive Miami 

Sat Nov. 30, 2013 PB 

Reminder: is coining to NY this weekend.... 's asking if she could stay in an apt for 
several days. . 

11:00am Skype Call with Reid Hoffman (Skype Name: reidhoffman) 

2013 DECEMBER 

Sunday Dec. 1, 2013 PB-NY 

Reminder: Woody's screening 

Reminder: Email Anastasiya when in NY 
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Reminder: Joshua Cooper Ramo back in NY 

8:30am Appt iv/Dr: Bard 

660 Linton Blvd, Suite 100A, Delray Beach, FL (212 276 6900) 

4:30pm Depart PB for NY (Erin Cunningham to fly with you) 

TBD Arrive NY 

Savanah? 

Menden. Dec. 2, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Gotham Awards, Peggy 

Reminder: December 2, 2013. Hearing before judge crow, I don't have the time yet on Motion to overrule 
Epstein's attorney-client privilege objections and compel answers to Intertvgatories 

Reminder: See Dr. Ting 

Reminder: Call Frederic Fekkai 

Savanah? 

9:30am X-Ray of Spine at Lenox Hill Radiology ( ) 

61 East 77th Street, between Park and Madison 

Enter building and turn right to Radiology 

6:30pm Gotham Independent Film Awards with Peggy Siegal 

Cipriani, 55 Wall Street 

8:00pm Dinner and Ceremony 

Tuesday Dec. 3, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Lalasa to depart Newark today for Aspen via United Air 485 at 2:30pm 
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Reminder: Di: McCance-Bone Spur 

9:30am Dr. Sean Mc Cance appt (Dr. Eva Dubin recommended Dr. McCance) 

1155 Park Ave, (between 9r and 92nd) 1st Floor, Suite E, 

212 360 6500, assistant is Mitzy 

11:00am Appt w/Ekaterina Gusarova 

1:00pm Wheels up to Washington, DC (JE TO CHARTER THIS FLIGHT) 

TBD Arrive Washington 

1:30pm Appt w/Bill Gates 

6:00pm Wheels up from Washington, DC to NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

TBD "Lone Survivor" w/Peggy Siegal 

Wednesday Dec. 4, 2013 NY 

10:00am Appt w/Josh Han* (M=,) 

11:00am Appt w/Josh Ramo (MM 

12:30pm Lunch w/Robert Divers (a) 

2:00pm Appt w/Thijs Hovers & Pieter Taselaar with Bern Lucerne Fund 

(Thijs 203 983 4420) 
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TBD Appt w/Dr. Ting ( ) 

Thursday Dec. 5, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Art Basal in Miami Dec. 5-8 

Reminder: Lesley to leave at 4pm for Football Banquet 

11:30-2:OOpm Appt w/Eileen Alexanderson and team at Leon Black's office 

9 West 57th Street, Conference Room on 43rd Floor 

Eileen: 

3:00pm Go See Screening of Woody Allen's Movie (Movie is 1 hour 35 minutes) 

Manhattan Film Center, 575 Park Ave., between 62nd and 63rd 

212 355 5880 

TBD Dinner Birthday Party for Woody Allen 

GUESTS: Joel Klein and his wife, Nicole Seligman (as long as she is not in Tokyo) 

Friday Dec. 6, 2013 NY-Bedford-PB 

Reminder: Lesley has Parent/Teacher Conf: at 2:30pm, will work from home today 

TBD Depart NY for Bedford 

TBD Arrive Bedford 

TBD Trip to MIT/Harvard-Neil Gershenfeld/Martin Nowak 

12:00pm Lunch w/Neil Gershenfeld, Judith, Ed, Sebastatian for Neum/Deception 

Neil's Office, E15-401 

20 Ames Street, Cambridge, MA 02139 
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(617) 253-7680, Theresa is Neil's assistant 

TBD Martin Nowak, Dick Gross and Mathematician of Martin's 

TBD Depart Bedford for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

Saturday Dec 7 2013 NY 

Reminder: You told Lan Christiaanse you would be in Miami today a) 

Sunday Dec. 8,  2013 NY 

Monday Dec. 9, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Ted Kaptchuk Placebo Effect in Primary Care Forum, in Boston Dec 9 

Tuesday Dec. 10, 2013 NY-RANCH 

Reminder: Sinofsky, Reid Hoffinan 

Wednesday Dec. 11, 2013 RANCH 

Thursday Dec. 12, 2013 RANCH-SAN FRANCISCO 

Friday Dec. 13, 2013 ? 

Saturday Dec. 14, 2013 ? 

Sunday Dec. 15, 2013 ? 

Reminder: Dec. 15, Possible due date for new boat to arrive STT, Boat then needs 5-7 days for engine install 
(Adam Zygowski is contact: 48697250500, 

Monday Dec. 16, 2013 ? 

Tuesday Dec. 17, 2013 ? 

Wednesday Dec. 18, 2013 ? 

Thursday Dec. 19, 2013 ? 
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Friday Dec. 20, 2013 ? 

Saturday Dec. 21, 2013 ? 

Sunday Dec. 22, 2013 ? 

Reminder Loudla on holiday Dec. 22-27, back to work on 28th 

Monday Dec. 23, 2013 ? 

Tuesda. yl: t2,  2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Christmas Eve (HalfDay) 

Wednesday Dec. 25, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Christmas Day (ice and STC are closed) 

Reminder: Possibly Jagbland to holiday on STT/St. John's and stay at Westin (TBD) 

Thursday Dec. 26. 2013 RANCH 

Friday Dec. 27, 2013 RANCH 

Saturday Dec. 28, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Mack at work today 

Sunday Dec. 29,  2013 RANCH-PB 

TBD Depart Ranch for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

TBD Woody Allen in PB with Jeffrey 

Monday Dec. 30, 2013 

Tuesday Dec. 31, 2013 

Reminder: New Years Eve (Half Day„) 
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